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2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
TOTAL OF 102 BOWLERS - PAYOUT 1:10

$408 PRIZE FUND
ALL EVENTS RESULTS FINAL 2-26-2017

NAME LODGE ALL EVENTS PRIZE
HDCP MONEY

BEN FRIEND | FALLS 2134 S 75.00
MASON SCHMITZ MINNEAPOLIS 2123 S 55.00
DAN TRISKE HOPKINS 2119 S 45.00
JARED SCHMELZER HIBBING 2085 S 35.00
KELLY PHILLIPS HUTCHINSON 2070 S 32.00
ROGER HASBARGEN | FALLS 2067 S 28.00
LYDELL SIK MANKATO 2061 S 25.00
BRIAN FREDRICKSON HOPKINS 2038 S 21.00
SCOTT HAUTALA HIBBING 2032 S 18.00
RAY SATTERFIELD HOPKINS 2031 S 14.00
LINDA WILLIAMS HOPKINS 2030 S 10.00
VERN SMITH HUTCHINSON 2023

STEVE QUEENAN HUTCHINSON 2010

DENNIS WINTER HOPKINS 2007

JEFF GUNNING MINNEAPOLIS 1997

TOM HAHN MANKATO 1994

MIKE CHRISTIANSON | FALLS 1979

LINDA FREDRICKSON HOPKINS 1977

JOHN SANDBERG | FALLS 1974

KAREN RUELLE | FALLS 1973

PAUL DUBAY HOPKINS 1972

LEROY SIK MANKATO 1966

TONY ORMAN DULUTH 1962

GEORGE LEHN HUTCHINSON 1962

JOHN ANDERSON MINNEAPOLIS 1961

TOM FRANK STILLWATER 1955

RON FREDKOVE STILLWATER 1954

BRIAN BACHMAN MINNEAPOLIS 1951

LANNY SIK MANKATO 1947

HEATHER PIEHL HUTCHINSON 1939

ANDREW SIK MANKATO 1939

HARLAN COOK HOPKINS 1938

JEFF HAUS DULUTH 1937

KEVIN BYE HIBBING 1936

LANE SCHLECT HUTCHINSON 1934

MATT COLLINS HOPKINS 1934

SEAN USELMAN WADENA 1933

ERIKA SMITH HUTCHINSON 1932

PAT WRIGHT HOPKINS 1932

CURLY OLSON HOPKINS 1929

JESSICA BRANDT HOPKINS 1926

JARED GINTER I FALLS 1925

BETTY HENSON HOPKINS 1923

TOM MARQUETTE WADENA 1922

SHARON HALL HOPKINS 1919

LOREN OLSON WILLMAR 1918

DEL KLING DAKOTA COUNTY 1912

JEFF BOOMEESTER HOPKINS 1910

DON HENSON HOPKINS 1909

RICK PHILLIPS HUTCHINSON 1908

ROXY SCHMANSKI HOPKINS 1906

JORDY BEEK MANKATO 1903

CHRIS CONNERY HOPKINS 1903
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NAME

DAN TRISKE
JARED SCHMELZER
RAY SATTERFIELD
MASON SCHMITZ
BRIAN FREDRICKSON
STEVE QUEENAN
JOHN SANDBERG
VERN SMITH
ROBBIE BLAKE
JEFF HAUS

LOREN OLSON
RALPH RUELLE
MIKE PILLATZKI
MIKE CHRISTIANSON
GARY BYE

JEFF MAISH

KEVIN PILLATZKI
SCOTT HAUTALA
MIKE QUEENAN
LANE SCHLECT
MARK FORREST
BEN FRIEND
JERRY JENSEN
KEVIN BYE
TIMOTHY LIND
MATT COLLINS
MATT SMITH
GEORGE LEHN
JEFF MAISH
BRIAN TIMMERMAN
LYDELL SIK

RON FREDKOVE
DENNIS WINTER
DAVID BROWN
ROGER HASBARGEN
PAUL DUBAY
RUSS BETHKE
CURLY OLSON
RICK PHILLIPS
TOM FRANK

LEE WARMUTH
JEFF GUNNING
PAT HARRIS

GREG PLANTING
JOHN ANDERSON
JOE SCHMIDT
BRIAN ELMQUIST
SHARON HALL
TOM MARQUETTE
RON MICKEVICIUS
LARRY SCHINDLER
DENNIS WARNING
CHRIS CONNERY

LODGE

HOPKINS
HIBBING
HOPKINS
MINNEAPOLIS
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
| FALLS
HUTCHINSON
HOPKINS
DULUTH
WILLMAR

| FALLS
WILLMAR

| FALLS
HIBBING

| FALLS
WILLMAR
HIBBING
WILLMAR
HUTCHINSON
STILLWATER

| FALLS

| FALLS
HIBBING
MINNEAPOLIS
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
| FALLS
HIBBING
MANKATO
STILLWATER
HOPKINS
MINNEAPOLIS
| FALLS
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
STILLWATER
HIBBING
MINNEAPOLIS
| FALLS
DULUTH
MINNEAPOLIS
WADENA
HIBBING
HOPKINS
WADENA
WILLMAR
MINNEAPOLIS
STILLWATER
HOPKINS

ALL EVENTS
SCRATCH

PRIZE
MONEY

2119
2085
2031
2018
2008
1980
1950
1918
1874
1856
1831
1827
1826
1811
1797
1784
1780
1774
1758
1757
1741
1705
1702
1654
1647
1643
1641
1636
1628
1626
1626
1624
1620
1607
1599
1576
1568
1566
1560
1559
1558
1548
1547
1526
1526
1515
1515
1514
1493
1491
1482
1477
1474

$

$

50.00

TOTAL
PAYOUT
408.00



54 MIKE QUEENAN
55 MARK HALL

56 SEAN BEAUCLAIRE
57 JERRY JENSEN

58 CANDYCE FERRENTINO

59 TIMOTHY LIND
60 PAT HARRIS

61 DWAYNE MANNAUSAU

62 KRISTEN BETHKE
63 ROBBIE BLAKE

64 DAVID BROWN
65 DENNY RUDE

66 ANNE BEAUCLAIRE
67 RON MICKEVICIUS
68 GARY BYE

69 JEFF MAISH

70 MIKE PILLATZKI
71 CINDY COLLINS
72 KEVIN PILLATZKI
73 DAVE WILLIAMS

74 MARYBETH WILLENBRING

75 DENNIS WARNING
76 JOE SCHMIDT

77 MARK FORREST
78 RALPH RUELLE

79 DOUG JOHNSON
80 VERN SWENSON
81 JOE WILLENBRING
82 LARON SIK

83 TAMMY LEHN

84 DEB CARD

85 LEE WARMUTH
86 LARRY SCHINDLER
87 DAVE ZANE

88 BRAD HOWARD
89 JOHN LABAT

90 RUSS BETHKE

91 RAY JENSEN

92 GREG PLANTING
93 RUSS NIELAND
94 DEAN PAULSON
95 JEFF MAISH

96 BRIAN ELMQUIST
97 LOREN STADTHERR
98 MATT SMITH

99 BRIAN TIMMERMAN
100 BARRY MILLER
101 DONNA SCHLECT

102 NO SHOW BUT PAID FOR

WILLMAR
HOPKINS
HOPKINS

| FALLS
HOPKINS
MINNEAPOLIS
| FALLS

| FALLS
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
MINNEAPOLIS
WADENA
HOPKINS
WILLMAR
HIBBING

| FALLS
WILLMAR
HOPKINS
WILLMAR
HOPKINS
DAKOTA COUNTY
STILLWATER
WADENA
STILLWATER

| FALLS
DAKOTA COUNTY
| FALLS
DAKOTA COUNTY
MANKATO
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HIBBING
MINNEAPOLIS
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
MANKATO
HOPKINS
HIBBING
DULUTH
DULUTH
HOPKINS

| FALLS
HIBBING
WILLMAR
HUTCHINSON
HIBBING

| FALLS
HUTCHINSON
MINNEAPOLIS

1902
1901
1900
1894
1890
1890
1886
1886
1882
1880
1880
1875
1870
1869
1869
1865
1856
1855
1852
1848
1847
1840
1839
1837
1833
1824
1814
1812
1811
1810
1801
1801
1797
1788
1784
1779
1754
1753
1751
1751
1717
1709
1707
1698
1685
1626
1595
1197

54 JOE WILLENBRING
55 HARLAN COOK

56 DOUG JOHNSON

57 LARONSIK

58 SEAN USELMAN

59 BRIAN BACHMAN
60 DELKLING

61 ANDREW SIK

62 TOM HAHN

63 TONY ORMAN

64 DON HENSON

65 MARK HALL

66 LEROY SIK

67 BARRY MILLER

68 KAREN RUELLE

69 ERIKA SMITH

70 DAVE WILLIAMS

71 DAVE ZANE

72 JARED GINTER

73 MARYBETH WILLENBRING
74 SEAN BEAUCLAIRE
75 DEAN PAULSON

76 BETTY HENSON

77 JORDY BEEK

78 HEATHER PIEHL

79 VERN SWENSON

80 PAT WRIGHT

81 ROXY SCHMANSKI
82 JEFF BOOMEESTER
83 DENNY RUDE

84 DWAYNE MANNAUSAU
85 RUSS NIELAND

86 KELLY PHILLIPS

87 LINDA WILLIAMS

88 LOREN STADTHERR
89 LANNY SIK

90 KRISTEN BETHKE

91 TAMMY LEHN

92 RAY JENSEN

93 JESSICA BRANDT

94 CINDY COLLINS

95 DEB CARD

96 LINDA FREDRICKSON
97 CANDYCE FERRENTINO
98 JOHN LABAT

99 BRAD HOWARD

100 ANNE BEAUCLAIRE
101 DONNA SCHLECT
102 NO SHOW BUT PAID FOR

DAKOTA COUNTY
HOPKINS
DAKOTA COUNTY
MANKATO
WADENA
MINNEAPOLIS
DAKOTA COUNTY
MANKATO
MANKATO
DULUTH
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
MANKATO

| FALLS

| FALLS
HUTCHINSON
HOPKINS
WILLMAR

| FALLS
DAKOTA COUNTY
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
MANKATO
HUTCHINSON
| FALLS
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
WADENA

| FALLS
DULUTH
HUTCHINSON
HOPKINS
WILLMAR
MANKATO
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
HIBBING
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
MANKATO
WILLMAR
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
MINNEAPOLIS

1473
1461
1446
1443
1441
1435
1435
1423
1421
1413
1408
1400
1384
1379
1376
1365
1343
1329
1328
1322
1318
1312
1302
1297
1285
1274
1260
1257
1256
1245
1238
1226
1221
1220
1206
1203
1180
1156
1156
1149
1126
1066
1047
1041
1006
1001
979
783



NAME
ARE YOU KIDDING? DULUTH
GREG PLANTING

JEFF HAUS

DOUBLES
RUSS NIELAND
TONY ORMAN

DOUBLES
WADENA 2386
DENNY RUDE
SEAN USELMAN

DOUBLES
JOE SCHMIDT
TOM MARQUETTE

DOUBLES
HUTCHINSON 3 TEAMS
ERIKA SMITH
RICK PHILLIPS

DOUBLES
DONNA SCHLECT
GEORGE LEHN

DOUBLES
KELLY PHILLIPS
STEVE QUEENAN

DOUBLES
HEATHER PIEHL
LANE SCHLECT

DOUBLES
DEB CARD
MATT SMITH

DOUBLES
TAMMY LEHN
VERN SMITH

DOUBLES
MPLS BEER GOGGLES
JOHN ANDERSON
LARRY SCHINDLER

DOUBLES
BRIAN BACHMAN
MASON SCHMITZ

DOUBLES

MILLER INSURANCE IFALLS
JOHN SANDBERG
RALPH RUELLE

DOUBLES
BARRY MILLER
JEFF MAISH

DOUBLES
WILLMAR ELKS #1
MIKE QUEENAN
LOREN OLSON

DOUBLES
MIKE PILLATZKI
KEVIN PILLATZKI

DOUBLES
WILLMAR ELKS #2
LOREN STADTHERR
BRAD HOWARD

DOUBLES

DAVE ZANE
RON MICKEVICIUS

2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
ALL SERIES SCORES FOR ALL BOWLERS

DOUBLES DOUBLES SINGLES
SCRATCH HDCP SCRATCH
422 497 533
577 604 692
1101
367 542 426
482 665 414
1207
424 634 452
479 643 468
1277
456 564 546
461 604 541
1168
473 662 406
492 608 532
1270
368 575 415
492 608 586
1183
372 655 391
605 615 689
1270
455 673 427
644 703 528
1376
346 591 370
568 586 512
1177
397 615 353
710 745 600
1360
463 608 540
493 598 478
1206
459 631 501
678 713 649
1344
737 745 618
601 603 601
1348
503 575 479
575 602 529
1177
678 726 544
626 655 654
1381
618 628 570
672 696 573
1324
392 556 372
369 630 334
1186
479 632 412
504 630 509

TEAM ALLEVENTS  ALL EVENTS
SINGLESHDCP ~ SCRATCH TEAM HDCP SCRATCH HDCP
608 571 646 1526 1751
719 587 614 1856 1937
601 433 608 1226 1751
597 517 700 1413 1962
662 369 579 1245 1875
632 494 658 1441 1933
654 513 621 1515 1839
684 491 634 1493 1922
595 486 675 1365 1932
648 536 652 1560 1908
622 0 0 783 1197
691 558 663 1636 1962
674 458 741 1221 2070
699 686 696 1980 2010
645 403 621 1285 1939
587 585 644 1757 1934
615 350 595 1066 1801
520 561 579 1641 1685
571 406 624 1156 1810
635 608 643 1918 2023
685 523 668 1526 1961
583 511 616 1482 1797
673 475 647 1435 1951
684 691 726 2018 2123
626 595 603 1950 1974
603 625 627 1827 1833
551 397 469 1379 1595
556 524 551 1628 1709
592 536 584 1758 1902
683 551 580 1831 1918
580 638 648 1826 1856
597 535 559 1780 1852
536 442 606 1206 1698
595 298 559 1001 1784
565 438 591 1329 1788
635 478 604 1491 1869



NAME
DOUBLES
STILLWATER
RON FREDKOVE
MARK FORREST
DOUBLES
DENNIS WARNING
TOM FRANK
DOUBLES
DAKOTA COUNTY ELKS
JOE WILLENBRING
DOUG JOHNSON
DOUBLES
DEL KLING
MARYBETH WILLENBRING
DOUBLES

HOPKINS MISFITS
CANDYCE FERRENTINO
JEFF BOOMEESTER

DOUBLES
DENNIS WINTER
DEAN PAULSON

DOUBLES
MCD HIBBING
GARY BYE
BRIAN ELMQUIST

DOUBLES
BRIAN TIMMERMAN
JARED SCHMELZER

DOUBLES
WELLS FARGO HIBBING
KEVIN BYE
SCOTT HAUTALA

DOUBLES
LEE WARMUTH
RAY JENSEN

DOUBLES
TIMBERPINS IFALLS
KAREN RUELLE
JEFF MAISH

DOUBLES
JERRY JENSEN
MIKE CHRISTIANSON

DOUBLES
GIOVANNIS #1 IFALLS
PAT HARRIS
ROGER HASBARGEN

DOUBLES
JARED GINTER
BEN FRIEND

DOUBLES
PIN PUNISHERS HOPKINS
CURLY OLSON
PAUL DUBAY

DOUBLES
DAVE WILLIAMS
DON HENSON

DOUBLES

HOPKINS 2221
MATT COLLINS
BRIAN FREDRICKSON

2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
ALL SERIES SCORES FOR ALL BOWLERS

DOUBLES DOUBLES SINGLES
SCRATCH HDCP SCRATCH
1262
559 669 540
512 544 548
1213
507 628 530
537 669 489
1297
474 587 487
467 593 453
1180
486 645 444
468 643 457
1288
317 600 379
427 645 437
1245
586 715 495
411 546 509
1261
570 594 610
509 573 487
1167
534 534 542
699 699 669
1233
547 641 544
657 743 518
1384
502 583 447
389 588 364
1171
461 660 445
642 669 489
1329
591 655 547
583 639 599
1294
463 576 511
584 740 536
1316
394 593 473
580 723 606
1316
502 623 521
541 673 531
1296
417 592 442
462 629 479
1221
566 663 498
634 644 648

TEAM ALLEVENTS  ALL EVENTS
SINGLESHDCP ~ SCRATCH TEAM HDCP SCRATCH HDCP
650 525 635 1624 1954
580 681 713 1741 1837
651 440 561 1477 1840
621 533 665 1559 1955
600 512 625 1473 1812
579 526 652 1446 1824
603 505 664 1435 1912
632 397 572 1322 1847
662 345 628 1041 1890
655 392 610 1256 1910
624 539 668 1620 2007
644 392 527 1312 1717
634 617 641 1797 1869
551 519 583 1515 1707
542 550 550 1626 1626
669 717 717 2085 2085
638 563 657 1654 1936
604 599 685 1774 2032
528 609 690 1558 1801
563 403 602 1156 1753
644 470 669 1376 1973
516 653 680 1784 1865
611 564 628 1702 1894
655 629 685 1811 1979
624 573 686 1547 1886
692 479 635 1599 2067
672 461 660 1328 1925
749 519 662 1705 2134
642 543 664 1566 1929
663 504 636 1576 1972
597 484 659 1343 1848
646 467 634 1408 1909
595 579 676 1643 1934
658 726 736 2008 2038



NAME

DOUBLES
RAY SATTERFIELD
DAN TRISKE

DOUBLES
MANKATO ELKS TEAM 1
JOHN LABAT
ANDREW SIK

DOUBLES
LARON SIK
LYDELL SIK

DOUBLES
MANKATO ELKS TEAM 2
LANNY SIK
LEROY SIK

DOUBLES
JORDY BEEK
TOM HAHN

DOUBLES

ROB'S HAREM HOPKINS
ARLENE FIVELAND
CRYSTSAL PAULSON
SHAWN LINDEN
ROB BLAKE
GIOVANNIS #2 IFALLS
VERN SWENSON
DWAYNE MANNAUSAU
DOUBLES
PAT HARRIS
ROGER HASBARGEN
ELKAHOLICS HOPKINS
CHRIS CONNERY
JESSICA BRANDT

DOUBLES
ROBBIE BLAKE
HARLAN COOK

DOUBLES
MINNEAPOLIS 44
DAVID BROWN
TIMOTHY LIND

DOUBLES

DAVE WILLIAMS (sub andy petit)
JEFF GUNNING

DOUBLES
FEARLESS FOURSOME HOPKINS
SEAN BEAUCLAIRE
ANNE BEAUCLAIRE

DOUBLES
KRISTEN BETHKE
RUSS BETHKE

DOUBLES
LUCKY LANE LADIES
LINDA WILLIAMS
LINDA FREDRICKSON

DOUBLES
CINDY COLLINS
ROXY SCHMANSKI

DOUBLES
ELKASELTZERS
MARK HALL

BETTY HENSON

2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
ALL SERIES SCORES FOR ALL BOWLERS

DOUBLES DOUBLES SINGLES
SCRATCH HDCP SCRATCH
1307
670 670 702
646 646 742
1316
345 636 339
497 669 424
1305
456 572 526
555 700 555
1272
409 657 375
496 690 452
1347
429 631 419
475 666 524
1297
406 586 476
384 600 380
1186
493 636 455
401 660 420
1296
602 604 615
438 597 503
1201
580 671 523
558 639 543
1310

511 686

504 667 543
1353

401 595 452

320 617 335
1212

384 618 450

537 599 474
1217

450 720 428

327 637 338
1357

370 613 416

417 638 384
1251

441 608 483

434 641 473

TEAM ALLEVENTS  ALL EVENTS
SINGLESHDCP  SCRATCH TEAM HDCP SCRATCH HDCP
702 659 659 2031 2031
742 731 731 2119 2119
530 322 613 1006 1779
596 502 674 1423 1939
652 461 587 1443 1811
700 516 661 1626 2061
623 419 667 1203 1947
646 436 630 1384 1966
621 449 651 1297 1903
715 422 613 1421 1994
376 567
430 637
284 602
425 584
656 392 572 1274 1814
596 474 690 1238 1886
487 600
493 649
598 526 669 1474 1903
679 328 587 1149 1926
617 657 659 1874 1880
662 520 679 1461 1938
614 504 595 1607 1880
624 546 627 1647 1890
303 605 (gabby subbed team for andy petit)
686 501 644 1548 1997
646 465 659 1318 1900
632 324 621 979 1870
684 346 580 1180 1882
536 557 619 1568 1754
698 342 612 1220 2030
648 382 692 1047 1977
659 340 583 1126 1855
591 456 677 1257 1906
650 476 643 1400 1901
680 395 602 1302 1923



NAME

SHARON HALL
PAT WRIGHT

DOUBLES

DOUBLES

2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
ALL SERIES SCORES FOR ALL BOWLERS

DOUBLES DOUBLES SINGLES TEAM ALLEVENTS  ALL EVENTS
SCRATCH HDCP SCRATCH  SINGLESHDCP  SCRATCH TEAM HDCP SCRATCH HDCP
1249
520 655 485 620 509 644 1514 1919
381 605 421 645 458 682 1260 1932
1260
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2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
TOTAL OF 51 TEAMS - PAYOUT 1:4 (14 TEAMS WITH 3 WAY TIE FOR 12TH)

$1137 PRIZE FUND
DOUBLES RESULTS FINAL 2-26-2017

DOUBLES PRIZE
DOUBLES TEAM LODGE SCORE
W/HDCP MONEY

KEVIN BYE-SCOTT HAUTALA HIBBING 1384 S 180.00
MIKE QUEENAN-LOREN OLSON WILLMAR 1381 S 155.00
HEATHER PIEHL-LANE SCHLECT HUTCHINSON 1376 S 135.00
TAMMY LEHN-VERN SMITH HUTCHINSON 1360 S 112.00
LINDA WILLIAMS-LINDA FREDRICKSON HOPKINS 1357 S 100.00
DAVE WILLIAMS-JEFF GUNNING HOPKINS/MPLS 1353 S 90.00
JOHN SANDBERG-RALPH RUELLE INTERNATIONAL FALLS 1348 S 80.00
LANNY SIK-LEROY SIK MANKATO 1347 S 70.00
BRIAN BACHMAN-MASON SCHMITZ MINNEAPOLIS 1344 S 60.00
KAREN RUELLE-JEFF MAISH INTERNATIONAL FALLS 1329 S 45.00
MIKE PILLATZKI-KEVIN PILLATZKI WILLMAR 1324 S 35.00
PAT HARRIS-ROGER HASBARGEN INTERNATIONAL FALLS 1316 S 25.00
JARED GINTER-BEN FRIEND INTERNATIONAL FALLS 1316 S 25.00
RAY SATTERFIELD-DAN TRISKE HOPKINS 1316 S 25.00 S 1,137.00
DAVID BROWN-TIMOTHY LIND MINNEAPOLIS 1310

MATT COLLINS-BRIAN FREDRICKSON HOPKINS 1307

JOHN LABAT-ANDREW SIK MANKATO 1305

DENNIS WARNING-TOM FRANK STILLWATER 1297

JORDY BEEK-TOM HAHN MANKATO 1297

CURLY OLSON-PAUL DUBAY HOPKINS 1296

CHRIS CONNERY-JESSICA BRANDT HOPKINS 1296

JERRY JENSEN-MIKE CHRISTIANSON INTERNATIONAL FALLS 1294

DEL KLING-MARYBETH WILLENBRING DAKOTA COUNTY 1288

DENNY RUDE-SEAN USELMAN WADENA 1277

LARON SIK-LYDELL SIK MANKATO 1272

ERIKA SMITH-RICK PHILLIPS HUTCHINSON 1270

KELLY PHILLIPS-STEVE QUEENAN HUTCHINSON 1270

DAVE ZANE-RON MICKEVICIUS WILLMAR 1262

DENNIS WINTER-DEAN PAULSON HOPKINS 1261

SHARON HALL-PAT WRIGHT HOPKINS 1260

CINDY COLLINS-ROXY SCHMANSKI HOPKINS 1251

MARK HALL-BETTY HENSON HOPKINS 1249

CANDYCE FERRENTINO-JEFF BOOMEESTER HOPKINS 1245

BRIAN TIMMERMAN-JARED SCHMELZER HIBBING 1233

DAVE WILLIAMS-DON HENSON HOPKINS 1221

KRISTEN BETHKE-RUSS BETHKE HOPKINS 1217

RON FREDKOVE-MARK FORREST STILLWATER 1213

SEAN BEAUCLAIRE-ANNE BEAUCLAIRE HOPKINS 1212

RUSS NIELAND-TONY ORMAN DULUTH 1207

JOHN ANDERSON-LARRY SCHINDLER MINNEAPOLIS 1206

ROBBIE BLAKE-HARLAN COOK HOPKINS 1201

LOREN STADTHERR-BRAD HOWARD WILLMAR 1186

VERN SWENSON-DWAYNE MANNAUSAU INTERNATIONAL FALLS 1186

DONNA SCHLECT-GEORGE LEHN HUTCHINSON 1183

JOE WILLENBRING-DOUG JOHNSON DAKOTA COUNTY 1180

DEB CARD-MATT SMITH HUTCHINSON 1177

BARRY MILLER - JEFF MAISH INTERNATIONAL FALLS 1177

LEE WARMUTH-RAY JENSEN HIBBING 1171

JOE SCHMIDT-TOM MARQUETTE WADENA 1168

GARY BYE-BRIAN ELMQUIST HIBBING 1167

GREG PLANTING-JEFF HAUS DULUTH 1101



2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
TOTAL OF 101 BOWLERS - PAYOUT 1:4 - (26 SPOTS)

$1093 PRIZE FUND
SINGLES RESULTS FINAL 2-26-2017

SINGLES SINGLES
NAME LODGE SCORE SCORE PRIZE

SCRATCH HDCP MONEY
1 BEN FRIEND | FALLS 606 749 $105.00
2 DAN TRISKE (HI SINGLES SCRATCH) HOPKINS 742 742 $ 95.00
3 JEFF HAUS DULUTH 692 719 $ 85.00
4 TOM HAHN MANKATO 524 715 $ 75.00
5 RAY SATTERFIELD HOPKINS 702 702 $ 70.00
6 LYDELL SIK MANKATO 555 700 $ 65.00
7 STEVE QUEENAN HUTCHINSON 689 699 $ 60.00
8 LINDA WILLIAMS HOPKINS 428 698 $ 55.00
9 ROGER HASBARGEN | FALLS 536 692 $ 50.00
10 GEORGE LEHN HUTCHINSON 586 691 $ 45.00
11 JEFF GUNNING MINNEAPOLIS 543 686 $ 40.00
12 JOHN ANDERSON MINNEAPOLIS 540 685 $ 35.00
13 TOM MARQUETTE WADENA 541 684 $ 30.00
14 MASON SCHMITZ MINNEAPOLIS 649 684 $ 30.00
15 KRISTEN BETHKE HOPKINS 450 684 $ 30.00
16 LOREN OLSON WILLMAR 654 683 $ 25.00
17 BETTY HENSON HOPKINS 473 680 $ 24.00
18 JESSICA BRANDT HOPKINS 420 679 $ 23.00
19 KELLY PHILLIPS HUTCHINSON 391 674 $ 22.00
20 BRIAN BACHMAN MINNEAPOLIS 501 673 $ 21.00
21 JARED GINTER | FALLS 473 672 $ 20.00
22 JARED SCHMELZER HIBBING 669 669 $ 19.00
23 PAUL DUBAY HOPKINS 531 663 $ 18.00
24 DENNY RUDE WADENA 452 662 $ 17.00
25 CANDYCE FERRENTINO HOPKINS 379 662 $ 17.00
26 HARLAN COOK HOPKINS 503 662 $ 17.00 $ 1,093.00
27 CINDY COLLINS HOPKINS 416 659
28 BRIAN FREDRICKSON HOPKINS 648 658
29 VERN SWENSON | FALLS 476 656
30 JEFF BOOMEESTER HOPKINS 437 655
31 MIKE CHRISTIANSON | FALLS 599 655
32 JOE SCHMIDT WADENA 546 654
33 LARON SIK MANKATO 526 652
34 DENNIS WARNING STILLWATER 530 651
35 RON FREDKOVE STILLWATER 540 650
36 MARK HALL HOPKINS 483 650
37 RICK PHILLIPS HUTCHINSON 532 648
38 LINDA FREDRICKSON HOPKINS 338 648
39 DON HENSON HOPKINS 479 646
40 LEROY SIK MANKATO 452 646
41 SEAN BEAUCLAIRE HOPKINS 452 646
42 PAT WRIGHT HOPKINS 421 645
43 DEAN PAULSON HOPKINS 509 644
44 KAREN RUELLE | FALLS 445 644
45 CURLY OLSON HOPKINS 521 642
46 KEVIN BYE HIBBING 544 638
47 HEATHER PIEHL HUTCHINSON 427 637
48 VERN SMITH HUTCHINSON 600 635
49 RON MICKEVICIUS WILLMAR 509 635
50 GARY BYE HIBBING 610 634
51 SEAN USELMAN WADENA 468 632
52 MARYBETH WILLENBRING DAKOTA COUNTY 457 632
53 ANNE BEAUCLAIRE HOPKINS 335 632



2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221

NAME

54 JOHN SANDBERG
55 DENNIS WINTER
56 PAT HARRIS

57 TIMOTHY LIND
58 LANNY SIK

59 DONNA SCHLECT
60 TOM FRANK

61 JORDY BEEK

62 SHARON HALL

63 ROBBIE BLAKE

64 DEB CARD

65 DAVID BROWN
66 JERRY JENSEN

67 GREG PLANTING
68 SCOTT HAUTALA
69 BARRY MILLER

70 DEL KLING

71 RALPH RUELLE

72 RUSS NIELAND
73 JOE WILLENBRING
74 CHRIS CONNERY
75 TONY ORMAN

76 KEVIN PILLATZKI
77 DAVE WILLIAMS
78 ANDREW SIK

79 DWAYNE MANNAUSAU
80 ERIKA SMITH

81 BRAD HOWARD
82 MATT COLLINS
83 MIKE QUEENAN
84 ROXY SCHMANSKI
85 LANE SCHLECT

86 LARRY SCHINDLER
87 MIKE PILLATZKI
88 MARK FORREST
89 DOUG JOHNSON
90 TAMMY LEHN

91 DAVE ZANE

92 RAY JENSEN

93 JEFF MAISH

94 BRIAN ELMQUIST
95 BRIAN TIMMERMAN
96 LOREN STADTHERR
97 RUSS BETHKE

98 JOHN LABAT

99 LEE WARMUTH
100 MATT SMITH

101 JEFF MAISH

LODGE

| FALLS
HOPKINS

| FALLS
MINNEAPOLIS
MANKATO
HUTCHINSON
STILLWATER
MANKATO
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
MINNEAPOLIS
| FALLS
DULUTH
HIBBING

| FALLS
DAKOTA COUNTY
| FALLS
DULUTH
DAKOTA COUNTY
HOPKINS
DULUTH
WILLMAR
HOPKINS
MANKATO

| FALLS
HUTCHINSON
WILLMAR
HOPKINS
WILLMAR
HOPKINS
HUTCHINSON
MINNEAPOLIS
WILLMAR
STILLWATER
DAKOTA COUNTY
HUTCHINSON
WILLMAR
HIBBING

| FALLS
HIBBING
HIBBING
WILLMAR
HOPKINS
MANKATO
HIBBING
HUTCHINSON
| FALLS

TOTAL OF 101 BOWLERS - PAYOUT 1:4 - (26 SPOTS)

$1093 PRIZE FUND
SINGLES RESULTS FINAL 2-26-2017

SINGLES SINGLES
SCORE SCORE
SCRATCH HDCP
618 626
495 624
511 624
543 624
375 623
415 622
489 621
419 621
485 620
615 617
370 615
523 614
547 611
533 608
518 604
601 603
444 603
601 603
426 601
487 600
455 598
414 597
573 597
442 597
424 596
380 596
406 595
334 595
498 595
544 592
384 591
528 587
478 583
570 580
548 580
453 579
353 571
412 565
364 563
479 551
487 551
542 542
372 536
474 536
339 530
447 528
512 520
489 516

PRIZE
MONEY
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2017 ELKS STATE TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY HOPKINS LODGE 2221
TOTAL OF 27 TEAMS - PAYOUT 1:4 (7 TEAMS)

$1180 PRIZE FUND
TEAM RESULTS FINAL 2-26-2017

TEAM NAME LODGE TEAM SCORE PRIZE MONEY
HOPKINS 2221 HOPKINS 2802 S 300.00
OFF IN THE ALLEY HUTCHINSON 2680 S 240.00
TIMBER PINS INTERNATIONAL FALLS 2662 S 200.00
MINNEAPOLIS BEER GOGGLES MINNEAPOLIS 2657 S 160.00
GIOVANNIS #1 INTERNATIONAL FALLS 2643 S 120.00
WELLS FARGO HIBBING 2634 S 100.00
ELKAHOLICS HOPKINS 2594 S 60.00 S 1,180.00
PIN PUNISHERS HOPKINS 2593

STILLWATER ELKS STILLWATER 2574

ELKASELTZERS HOPKINS 2571

ARE YOU KIDDING ME? DULUTH 2568

LUCKY LANE LADIES HOPKINS 2564

HUTCHINSON ELKS BLUE HUTCHINSON 2562

MANKATO ELKS TEAM 2 MANKATO 2561

HUTCHINSON ELKS PINK HUTCHINSON 2551

MANKATO ELKS TEAM 1 MANKATO 2535

DAKOTA COUNTY ELKS DAKOTA COUNTY 2513

GIOVANNIS #2 INTERNATIONAL FALLS 2511

WADENA 2386 WADENA 2492

MCD HIBBING 2491

FEARLESS FOURSOME HOPKINS 2479

MINNEAPOLIS 44 MINNEAPOLIS 2471

HOPKINS MISFITS HOPKINS 2433

ROB'S HAREM HOPKINS 2390

WILLMAR ELKS #1 WILLMAR 2371

WILLMAR ELKS #2 WILLMAR 2360

MILLER INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL FALLS 2250
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